
PEDRO'S CUP 2012

BYDGOSZCZ, 8 february/lutego 2012

Lista startowa

Pole Vault W/Skok o tyczce kobiet
17:3012-02-08

Pos Bib Competitor Born Country Best mark 2012 indoor

WORLD RECORD(Open) 5.00 ISINBAEVA Elena RUS Donieck 09-02-15

EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 5.00 ISINBAEVA Ellena RUS Donieck 09-02-15

NATIONAL RECORD(Open) 4.85 ROGOWSKA Anna SKLA Sopot Paryż 11-03-06

Min. HMŚ(Open) 4.52  Istambul (TUR) 12-03-09

FINAŁ

1  Agnieszka KOLASA 92-05-20 4.30/12 4.30POLAND (POL)

2  Joanna PIWOWARSKA 83-11-04 4.51/09 4.40POLAND (POL)

3  Kylie HUTSON 87-11-27 4.70/11 4.42USA (USA)

4  Kristina GADSCHIEW 84-07-03 4.66/11 4.52GERMANY (GER)

5  Yarisley SILVA 87-06-01 4.75/11oCUBA (CUB)

6  Monika PYREK 80-08-11 4.76/06POLAND (POL)

7  Holly BLEASDALE 91-11-02 4.87/12 4.87GREAT BRITAIN (GBR)

8  Svetlana FEOFANOVA 80-07-16 4.85/04RUSSIA (RUS)

9  Anna ROGOWSKA 81-05-21 4.85/11POLAND (POL)

10  Yelena ISINBAYEVA 82-06-03 5.00/09 4.70RUSSIA (RUS)

Pole Vault/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
17:3012-02-08

Pos Bib Competitor Born Country Best mark 2012 indoor

WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.15 BUBKA Sergey UKR Donieck 93-02-21

EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.15 BUBKA Sergey UKR Donieck 93-02-21

NATIONAL RECORD(Open) 5.86 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz Gandawa (BEL) 11-02-13

Min. HMŚ(Open) 5.72  Istambul (TUR) 12-03-09

FINAŁ

1  Jan KUDLIČKA 88-04-29 5.60/10 5.60CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)

2  Steven LEWIS 86-05-20 5.75/09 5.50GREAT BRITAIN (GBR)

3  Przemysław CZERWIŃSKI 83-07-28 5.82/10 5.20POLAND (POL)

4  Giuseppe GIBILISCO 79-01-05 5.82/04 5.42ITALY (ITA)

5  Karsten DILLA 89-05-12 5.72/12 5.72GERMANY (GER)

6  Łukasz MICHALSKI 88-08-02 5.72/12 5.72POLAND (POL)

7  Lazaro BORGES 86-06-19 5.55/12 5.55CUBA (CUB)

8  Paweł WOJCIECHOWSKI 89-06-06 5.86/11 5.20POLAND (POL)

BYDGOSZCZ 2012 Dataservice by DomTel Sport Timing  Poland www.domtel.pl

Personal best with year, season best 2012 indoor, WR-world record, ER-european r., NR-national r.

Print: 12-02-08 19:55:23www.pedroscup.pl

SponsorzySponsor Główny



Lista startowa

Shot Put/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn (7,26kg)
18:5112-02-08

Pos Bib Competitor Born Country Best mark 2012 indoor

WORLD RECORD(Open) 22.66 BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles 89-01-20

EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 22.55 TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg 89-11-02

NATIONAL RECORD(Open) 21.38 MAJEWSKI Tomasz AZS-AWF Warszawa Zürich 11-09-07

Min. HMŚ(Open) 20.00  Istambul (TUR) 12-03-09

FINAŁ

1  Michał RASIŃSKI 90-03-31 17.87/12 17.87POLAND (POL)

2  Kamil ZBROSZCZYK 87-01-24 19.04/12 19.04POLAND (POL)

3  Jakub GIŻA 85-04-26 19.82/07 19.56POLAND (POL)

4  Marco FORTES 82-09-26 20.57/12 20.57PORTUGAL (POR)

5  Maksim SIDOROV 86-05-11 20.70/11 20.65RUSSIA (RUS)

6  Reese HOFFA 77-10-08 22.11/06 21.87USA (USA)

7  Tomasz MAJEWSKI 81-08-30 21.20/10 20.81POLAND (POL)

8  Christian CANTWELL 80-09-30 22.18/08 21.01USA (USA)
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KOMUNIKAT KOŃCOWY

PEDRO'S CUP 2012

BYDGOSZCZ, 8 february/lutego 2012

 

Pole Vault/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn

Place Pos Bib Competitor Born Country Mark

BUBKA Sergey UKR Donieck 93-02-21WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.15

BUBKA Sergey UKR Donieck 93-02-21EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.15

WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz Gandawa (BEL) 11-02-13NATIONAL RECORD(Open) 5.86

 Istambul (TUR) 12-03-09Min. HMŚ(Open) 5.72

Koniec:  12-02-08  19:21:00

Start: 12-02-08   17:30:01

1 Łukasz MICHALSKI 88-08-02 POLAND(POL) 5.726 =PB

2 Jan KUDLIČKA 88-04-29 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 5.601 =PB

2 Steven LEWIS 86-05-20 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 5.602 SB

4 Karsten DILLA 89-05-12 GERMANY(GER) 5.605

5 Giuseppe GIBILISCO 79-01-05 ITALY(ITA) 5.404

5 Lazaro BORGES 86-06-19 CUBA(CUB) 5.407

7 Przemysław CZERWIŃSKI 83-07-28 POLAND(POL) 5.203 =SB

7 Paweł WOJCIECHOWSKI 89-06-06 POLAND(POL) 5.208 =SB
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- o - xxxGiuseppe GIBILISCO
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Shot Put/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn (7,26kg)

Place Pos Bib Competitor Born Country Mark

BARNES Randy USA Los Angeles 89-01-20WORLD RECORD(Open) 22.66

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg 89-11-02EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 22.55

MAJEWSKI Tomasz AZS-AWF Warszawa Zürich 11-09-07NATIONAL RECORD(Open) 21.38

 Istambul (TUR) 12-03-09Min. HMŚ(Open) 20.00

Koniec:  12-02-08  19:45:00

Start: 12-02-08   18:51:00

1 Tomasz MAJEWSKI 81-08-30 POLAND(POL) 21.057 SB  

2 Christian CANTWELL 80-09-30 USA(USA) 20.968  

3 Marco FORTES 82-09-26 PORTUGAL(POR) 20.774 PB  
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4 Reese HOFFA 77-10-08 USA(USA) 20.616  

5 Maksim SIDOROV 86-05-11 RUSSIA(RUS) 19.645  

6 Kamil ZBROSZCZYK 87-01-24 POLAND(POL) 19.342 PB  

7 Jakub GIŻA 85-04-26 POLAND(POL) 18.873  

8 Michał RASIŃSKI 90-03-31 POLAND(POL) 17.661  

I II III IV V VI

20.54 20.59 21.05 20.72 20.54 20.61Tomasz MAJEWSKI
      

x 19.91 20.50 20.44 20.48 20.96Christian CANTWELL
      

20.11 20.74 x 20.66 20.56 20.77Marco FORTES
      

20.30 x x x 20.61 xReese HOFFA
      

19.64 x 19.42 x x 19.64Maksim SIDOROV
      

18.38 19.06 19.34 18.69 18.68 19.31Kamil ZBROSZCZYK
      

18.12 18.78 18.87 18.71 18.69 18.16Jakub GIŻA
      

x 17.66 17.32 x 17.33 xMichał RASIŃSKI
      

 

Pole Vault W/Skok o tyczce kobiet

Place Pos Bib Competitor Born Country Mark

ISINBAEVA Elena RUS Donieck 09-02-15WORLD RECORD(Open) 5.00

ISINBAEVA Ellena RUS Donieck 09-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 5.00

ROGOWSKA Anna SKLA Sopot Paryż 11-03-06NATIONAL RECORD(Open) 4.85

 Istambul (TUR) 12-03-09Min. HMŚ(Open) 4.52

Koniec:  12-02-08  12-02-08 

Start: 12-02-08   17:30:00

1 Yelena ISINBAYEVA 82-06-03 RUSSIA(RUS) 4.6810

2 Holly BLEASDALE 91-11-02 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 4.687

3 Anna ROGOWSKA 81-05-21 POLAND(POL) 4.609

4 Yarisley SILVA 87-06-01 CUBA(CUB) 4.605

5 Svetlana FEOFANOVA 80-07-16 RUSSIA(RUS) 4.528

6 Joanna PIWOWARSKA 83-11-04 POLAND(POL) 4.402 =SB

7 Monika PYREK 80-08-11 POLAND(POL) 4.406

8 Kylie HUTSON 87-11-27 USA(USA) 4.203

9 Kristina GADSCHIEW 84-07-03 GERMANY(GER) 4.204

9 Agnieszka KOLASA 92-05-20 POLAND(POL) 4.201
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